
Submit this form to the current State Nominating Chair following the Spring District meeting  

NCEAFCS Affiliate Officers and Committee Chairpersons 
District: West    

 
Year: 2014                             Report Prepared by: _Tres Magner__________________________________________________ 

Position 

MM/YY 
Term 

Begins 

MM/YY 
Term 
Ends Name 

Office Address 
E-Mail Address (E) 

Phone 
Office (O) 

Fax (F) Home Phone 

President 10/14 10/16 Margie Mansure 971 W. King St.Boone, NC 28607  
(E) margie_mansure@ncsu.edu 

(O) 828 264-3061  
(F) 828 264-3067 828 263-8680 

President-Elect 10/14 10/16 Tres Magner 10 Orchard Dr. Burnsville, NC 28714 
tres_magner@ncsu.edu 

(O) 828 682-6186  
(F) 828 682-7680 828 733-1947 

Vice President 
Awards and 
Recognition 

10/14 10/16 Cathy Hohenstein 94 Cox Ave. Asheville, NC 28801 
cathy_hohenstein@ncsu.edu 

(O) 828 255-5522  
(F) 828 255-5202 828 236-9341 

Vice President 
Professional 
Development 

10/14 10/16 Sue Estridge 
258 Carolina Lane, Marshall, NC 

28753 
sue_estridge@ncsu.edu 

(O) 828 649-2411  
(F) 828 649-2020 828 689-2050 

Vice President 
Member 
Resources 

10/14 10/16 Nancy Abasiekong 
130 S post Rd, Suite 1, Shelby , NC 

28152  
(E) nancy_abasiekong@ncsu.edu 

(O) 828 482-4365  
(F) 828 480-6484 

     

 

Vice President 
Public Affairs 10/14 

 

10/16

    

 Tracy Davis 
193 Callahan-Koon Rd, Suite 164, 

Spindale, NC 28610  
(E) tracy_davis@ncsu.edu 

(O) 828 287-6011  
(F) 828 288-4036 
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Position 

MM/YY 
Term 

Begins 

MM/YY 
Term 
Ends Name 

Office Address 
E-Mail Address (E) 

Phone 
Office (O) 

Fax (F) Home Phone 

Secretary 10/14 10/16 Jimmi Buell PO Box 187, Columbus NC 28722 
jimmi_buell@ncsu.edu 

(O) 828 894-8218  
(F) 828 894-5693 828 399-0197 

Treasurer 10/14 10/16 Renay Knapp 
100 Jackson Park Rd. Hendersonville, 

NC 28792 
renay_knapp@ncsu.edu 

(O) 828 697-4891  
(F) 828 697-4581 828 891-1139 

State Staff/ 
Advisor 10/14 10/16 NA 

     

  
(E) 

     

 
(O) 

     

  
(F) 

     

 

     

 

Parliamentarian 10/14 10/16 Sherrie Peeler 
193 Thomas Heights Rd, Franklin, NC 

28734  
(E) sherrie_peeler@ncsu.edu 

(O) 828 349-2048  
(F) 828 349-2405 828 506-3206 

Immediate Past 
President 10/14 10/16 Sherrie Peeler 

193 Thomas Heights Rd, Franklin, NC 
28734  

(E) sherrie_peeler@ncsu.edu  
 

(O) 828 349-2048  
(F) 828 349-2405 828 506-3206 

Historian 10/14 10/16 Eve Rogers Po Box 486, Robinsville, NC 28771 
Eve_rogers@ncsu.edu 

(()) 828 479-7979 
(F) 828 479-2000  

State President 
Elect/By Laws 10/14 10/16 Sherrie Peeler 

193 Thomas Heights Rd, Franklin, NC 
28734  

(E) sherrie_peeler@ncsu.edu  
 

(O) 828 349-2048  
(F) 828 349-2405  

State Nominating 10/14 10/16 Tres Magner 10 Orchard Dr. Burnsville, NC 28714 
tres_magner@ncsu.edu 

(O) 828 682-6186  
(F) 828 682-7680  

State Meeting 10/14 10/16 Margie Mansure 971 W. King St.Boone, NC 28607  
(E) margie_mansure@ncsu.edu 

(O) 828 264-3061  
(F) 828 264-3067  
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Office Address 
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Phone 
Office (O) 

Fax (F) Home Phone 

State Life 
Member 10/14 10/16     

 Add additional rows as needed 

 


